
NEW ZEALAND

LISTENER>
Incorporating N.Z. RADIO RECORD

|
Every Friday Price Threepence

EDITORIAL AND BUSINESS OFFICES;
115 Lambton Quay, Wellington, C.1,
Box 1707, G.P.O.
Telephone 46-520.
Telegrams: ‘Listener,’ Wellington.

SEPTEMBER 10, 1948

BSA
BSA2504%Hodacio

Under present ImportLicensing conditions the
only way to secure a BSA is to payEi0Reser-vationDeposit to our address below Or placeorder and pay deposit to your nearest dealer.Just on T0o0 new BSAmachinessold sincewar
ended
Specifications, prices, terms;, with ReservationOrder Form from local dealer Or

NZ: Distributors:
SKEATES & WHITE LTD.
48 FORT STREET, AUCKLAND

Rainydaychic: You're
reallygroomedforarainyday
in a Rainster and as weather-

wiseasaweather-cock: Whetheritturnsfair,foulor
fine,you're rightas a rainbow, So slick;SO chic, S0

ready for anything in this beautifully cut raincoatl

Qajjusld
THE What-EVER-THE-WEATHER Raincoat

"JustintimetoCHECK that
THINNING HAIR U
IT'SNO USEsplitting hairson thesubjectof
thinninghair. Baldnessmay come fasterthan
you thinkifyou don't take actionright away.ForSERIOUS THINNINGHAIR andHeavyDandruff therefore; try Pure Silvikrin the
concentratedhair food:ForGENERAL CARE of theHair Silvikrin
Lotion is recommended. It keeps your hair
lustrous and glossy checks dandruffand
falling hair and keeps your scalp in goodcondition.

Silvikuin Silvkmn

FOR HEALTHY HAIR Soldbyallchemists,
Made forDrugsLtd ,145SydneyRoad,London storesandhairdressers:

N.IO,England
29.7

En

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES
Mon. to Sun., Sept. 13-19 26-39

SUBSCRIPTIONS
OVERSEAS. -- Twelve months (including
postage), Great Britain and British Countries,
aie Foreign Countries (including U.S.A.),0/-.
WITHIN N.Z. (Spectal Rates), — eyin advance at any Money Order Post ice:Twelve months, 12/3 six months, 6/4 three
months, 3/-,
RENEWALS. — Two weeks’ notice of re
newal is required.
CHANGE OF ADDRESS, — Two weeks
notice required. Please give both the new andthe olg address.
‘ADVERTISING RATES

Terms on application to the Advertising
Manager, "New Zealand Listener," Box 1707,
G.P.O., Weilirgton, N.Z.

i

CONTENTS.
Things to Come eke .
Editorial . . . »
Letters from Listeners
Bradman Doth Murder Sleep
Return of a Native
The Duchess of Malfi
School Pupils Take Over =
Help for Patents ~ ~

Film Reviews by Jno ~

New Zealand on Shortwave
Radio. Viewsreel
Crossword Puzzle ~

Know Your Classics |
Readers’ Comment on "Orph-
anages Without Orphans"
Book Reviews
People in the Programmes «
Ask Aunt Daisy o
London Letter .
Shortwave Highlights

Page

6-7

8-9

10
11
12-14
14
15

17-19
19-20
21
22-23
24.25
25


