

Every Friday

Price Threepence

EDITORIAL AND BUSINESS OFFICES: 115 Lambton Quay, Wellington, C.1, Box 1707, G.P.O. Telephone 46-520 Telegram. "Litterer," Wellington.

SEPTEMBER 10, 1948

CONTENTS.		Page
Things to Come -	-	4
Editorial ,	-	5
Letters from Listeners -	_	5
Bradman Doth Murder Slee	p	6-7
Return of a Native -	-	7
The Duchess of Malfi -	_	8-9
School Pupils Take Over	-	9
Help for Parents	_	9
Film Reviews by Jno -	-	10
New Zealand on Shortwave	_	11
Radio Viewsreel -	-	12-14
Crossword Puzzle -	-	14
Know Your Classics -	_	15
Readers' Comment on "Orp.	h-	
anages Without Orphans"	-	17-19
Book Reviews	-	19-20
People in the Programmes	-	21
Ask Aunt Daisy -	-	22-23
London Letter	-	24-25
Shortwave Highlights -	-	25

SUBSCRIPTIONS

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES

Mon. to Sun., Sept. 13-19 -

OVERSEAS. — Twelve months (including postage), Great Britain and British Countries, 17/6; Foreign Countries (including U.S.A.), 20/-.

WITHIN N.Z. (Special Rates). — It paid in advance at any Money Order Post Office: Twelve months, 12/-; six months, 6/-, three months, 3/-.

RENEWALS. - Two weeks' notice of renewal is required.

CHANGE OF ADDRESS. — Two week' notice required Please give both the new and the old address.

ADVERTISING RATES

Terms on application to the Advertising Manager, "New Zealand Listener," Box 1707. G.P.O., Wellington, N.Z.



Under present Import Licensing conditions the only way to secure a BSA is to pay £10 Reservation Deposit to our address below, or place order and pay deposit to your nearest dealer. Just on 1000 new BSA machines sold since war ended.

Specifications, prices, terms, with Reservation Order Form from local dealer or ---

N.Z. Distributors:

SKEATES & WHITE LTD.

48 FORT STREET, AUCKLAND





IT'S NO USE splitting hairs on the subject of thinning hair. Baldness may come faster than you think if you don't take action right away. For SERIOUS THINNING HAIR and Heavy Dandruff therefore, try Pure Silvikrin - the

concentrated hair food. For GENERAL CARE of the Hair Silvikrin Lotion is recommended. It keeps your hair lustrous and glossy . . . checks dandruff and falling hair and keeps your scalp in good

FOR HEALTHY HAIR

Made for Drugs Ltd., 145 Sydney Road, London N.10, England



Sold by all chemists, stores and hairdressers.